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Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

20230025
January 11, 2023
January 11, 2023

$2,833.10
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $2,833.10
$2,833.10
$0.00

Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt
Steamboat Springs Fire
Department: Plan Review
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt

Town of Yampa Use Tax
Fee

Town of Yampa Planning
Fee

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Window/Door
Replacement Permit Fee
Residential - Routt

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof

Check Number

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN, Address:1401 W BAYAUD AVE, Phone:(303)

945-1519
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRWD230019 $188.29
PRWD230019 $300.00
PRWD230020 $25.00
PRWD230020 $80.14
PRWD230020 $251.33
PRWD230021 $245.29
PRWD230021 $75.00
PRWD230021 $122.65
PRWD230021 $300.00
PRWD230022 $545.40
PRWD230022 $300.00
PRWD230025 $75.00
PRWD230025 $25.00
PRWD230030 $75.00
PRWD230030 $25.00

Amount Paid
$188.29
$300.00

$25.00

$80.14
$251.33
$245.29
$75.00
$122.65
$300.00

$545.40
$300.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00
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Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

PRWD230031

PRWD230031

PRWD230032

PRWD230032

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00



