

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: Receipt Date: Date Paid: Full Amount:	20230025 January 11, 2023 January 11, 2023 \$2,833.10		
Payment Details:	Payment Method Credit Card	Amount Tendered \$2,833.10	Check Number
Amount Tendered: Change / Overage: Contact:	\$2,833.10 \$0.00 RENEWAL BY ANDERSI 945-1519	EN, Address:1401 W BAYAUD A	AVE, Phone:(303)

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Routt County Use Tax Fee Window/Door Replacement Permit Fee Residential - Routt	Reference Number PRWD230019 PRWD230019	Amount Owing \$188.29 \$300.00	Amount Paid \$188.29 \$300.00
Steamboat Springs Fire Department: Plan Review Fee	PRWD230020	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Use Tax Fee Window/Door Replacement Permit Fee Residential - Routt	PRWD230020 PRWD230020	\$80.14 \$251.33	\$80.14 \$251.33
Town of Yampa Use Tax Fee	PRWD230021	\$245.29	\$245.29
Town of Yampa Planning Fee	PRWD230021	\$75.00	\$75.00
Routt County Use Tax Fee Window/Door Replacement Permit Fee Residential - Routt	PRWD230021 PRWD230021	\$122.65 \$300.00	\$122.65 \$300.00
Routt County Use Tax Fee Window/Door Replacement Permit Fee Residential - Routt	PRWD230022 PRWD230022	\$545.40 \$300.00	\$545.40 \$300.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD230025	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD230025	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD230030	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof	PRWD230030	\$25.00	\$25.00



Replacement			
Routt County Planning	PRWD230031	\$75.00	\$75.00
Dept Plan Review Fee Plan Review Fee	PRWD230031	\$25.00	\$25.00
Window/Door or Roof Replacement			
Routt County Planning	PRWD230032	\$75.00	\$75.00
Dept Plan Review Fee Plan Review Fee	PRWD230032	\$25.00	\$25.00
Window/Door or Roof Replacement			